VISIONXLIGHTING.COM
AUTOMOTIVE
SHOCKER DUAL
ACTION LIGHT BAR
  ABOUT SHOCKER LED LIGHT BAR
The Vision X Shocker Dual Action LED Light bar brings versatility and lighting power
to the forefront by allowing you to adjust your lighting to the ever-changing driving
conditions with the flick of a switch. Experience the all new VRT (Vector Reflector

 and peripherial illumination.
VISIONXLIGHTING.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION: SHOCKER 20”
ITEM # PART # LENGTH MODEL FUNCTION LED
COLOR
RAW
LUMENS WATTS AMP DRAW
@ 12V
BEAM
PATTERN
USABLE
LIGHT
SHK-BV12WPA 9932873 21.89” Amber
(PLC) Elliptical
Vector Reflector White 12,840 lm 125W 10.42A Broad Spot 1,725ft.
Photon Core Amber 7,100 lm 140W 11.67A Elliptical 480ft.
SHK-BV12WPW 9934259 21.89” White
(PLC) Elliptical
Vector Reflector White 12,840 lm 125W 10.42A Broad Spot 1,725ft.
Photon Core White 13,890 lm 200W 16.67A Elliptical 700ft.
SHK-BV12WRA 9934297 21.89” Race Amber
(PLC) Elliptical
Vector Reflector White 12,840 lm 125W 10.42A Broad Spot 1,725ft.
Photon Core Amber 6,050 lm 200W 16.67A Elliptical 600ft.
ORDERING INFORMATION: SHOCKER 30”
ITEM # PART # LENGTH MODEL FUNCTION LED
COLOR
RAW
LUMENS WATTS AMP DRAW
@ 12V
BEAM
PATTERN
USABLE
LIGHT
SHK-BV18WPA 9932972 31.81” Amber
(PLC) Elliptical
Vector Reflector White 19,260 lm 195W 16.25A Broad Spot 2,145ft.
Photon Core Amber 10,650 lm 220W 18.33A Elliptical 615ft.
SHK-BV18WPW 9934266 31.81” White
(PLC) Elliptical
Vector Reflector White 19,260 lm 195W 16.25A Broad Spot 2,145ft.
Photon Core White 20,835 lm 300W 25A Elliptical 845ft.
SHK-BV18WRA 9934303 31.81” Race Amber
(PLC) Elliptical
Vector Reflector White 19,260 lm 195W 16.25A Broad Spot 2,145ft.
Photon Core Amber 9,075 lm 300W 25A Elliptical 730ft.
ORDERING INFORMATION: SHOCKER 40”
ITEM # PART # LENGTH MODEL FUNCTION LED
COLOR
RAW
LUMENS WATTS AMP DRAW
@ 12V
BEAM
PATTERN
USABLE
LIGHT
SHK-BV24WPA 9932989 41.73” Amber
(PLC) Elliptical
Vector Reflector White 25,680 lm 250W 20.83A Broad Spot 2,260ft.
Photon Core Amber 14,200 lm 300W 25A Elliptical 680ft.
SHK-BV24WPW 9934273 41.73” White
(PLC) Elliptical
Vector Reflector White 25,680 lm 250W 20.83A Broad Spot 2,260ft.
Photon Core White 27,780 lm 380W 31.67A Elliptical 985ft.
SHK-BV24WRA 9934310 41.73” Race Amber
(PLC) Elliptical
Vector Reflector White 25,680 lm 250W 20.83A Broad Spot 2,260ft.
Photon Core Amber 12,100 lm 380W 31.67A Elliptical 850ft.
ORDERING INFORMATION: SHOCKER 12”